Distributed by:
ADVANCE
PRODUCTS & SYSTEMS, INC.
Advance Products & Systems, Inc. is not responsible for errors printed in this brochure.
OTHER PRODUCTS AVAILABLE
     • Flange Isolation Gasket Kits
     • Radolid® Nut & Bolt Protector Caps
     • U-Bolt Cote®

Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s per
Seal
Steel Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s per
Seal
Cast Iron Soil Pipe  (Extra Heavy)
2 2.38 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
3 3.50 5 IL265-** 8 IS-5-* IL300-** 8 SWSW5-* IL265-** 8
4 4.50 6 IL265-** 10 IS-8-* IL475-** 7 SWSW6-* IL265-** 10
5 5.50 8 IL340-** 13 IS-8-* IL360-** 10 SWSW8-* IL340-** 13
6 6.50 10 IL475-** 9 IS-8-* IL310-** 10 SWSW10-* IL475-** 9
8 8.62 12 IL400-** 8 IS-12-* IL400-** 8 SWSW12-* IL400-** 8
10 10.75 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL400-** 10 SWSW14-* IL425-** 10
12 12.75 16 IL400-** 12 IS-16-* IL400-** 12 SWSW16-* IL425-** 12
15 15.88 18 IL325-** 17 IS-20-* IL400-** 15 SWSW18-* IL400-** 15
Cast Iron Soil Pipe  (Service Weight)
2 2.30 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL200-** 7 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
3 3.30 5 IL300-** 8 IS-5-* IL315-** 8 SWSW5-* IL315-** 8
4 4.30 6 IL300-** 10 IS-6-* IL315-** 10 SWSW6-* IL315-** 10
5 5.30 8 IL360-** 10 IS-8-* IL360-** 10 SWSW8-* IL360-** 10
6 6.30 8 IL310-** 10 IS-8-* IL315-** 15 SWSW8-* IL310-** 10
8 8.30 10 IL310-** 12 IS-10-* IL310-** 10 SWSW10-* IL310-** 13
10 10.50 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL400-** 10 SWSW14-* IL425-** 10
12 12.50 16 IL400-** 12 IS-16-* IL440-** 11 SWSW16-* IL425-** 12
15 15.62 20 IL575-** 18 IS-18-* IL400-** 19 SWSW20-* IL440-** 13
Having trouble sizing Innerlynx®?
Call factory with all information applicable:
1-800-315-6009
1. Pipe outside diameter

Size
IL’s
Per
Seal
DI - Ductile Iron Pipe Size, Plastic Pipe Size, or any pipe with same O.D.
2 2.50 4 IL265-** 6 IS-4* IL265 6 SWSW4-* IL265-** 6
2 1/4 2.75 4 IL265-** 6 IS-4-* IL200 8 SWSW4-* IL265-** 6
3 3.96 6 IL315-** 10 IS-6-* IL340 9 SWSW6-* IL340-** 9
4 4.80 8 IL360-** 9 IS-8-* IL475 7 SWSW8-* IL360-** 9
6 6.90 10 IL410-** 10 IS-10-* IL410 10 SWSW10-* IL410-** 10
8 9.05 12 IL400-** 9 IS-12-* IL400 9 SWSW12-* IL400-** 9
10 11.10 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL425 10 SWSW14-* IL352-** 12
12 13.20 16 IL425-** 12 IS-18-* IL440 12 SWSW18-* IL440-** 12
14 15.30 18 IL425-** 14 IS-20-* IL440 13 SWSW20-* IL575-** 17
16 17.40 20 IL425-** 16 IS-22-* IL425 16 SWSW22-* IL575-** 19
18 19.50 24 IL575-** 22 IS-24-* IL400 18 SWSW24-* IL575-** 21
20 21.60 26 IL575-** 24 IS-25-* IL400 20 SWSW26-* IL440-** 18
24 25.80 28 IL325-** 27 SWSW30-* IL400-** 23
30 32.00 36 IL575-** 34 SWSW36-* IL400-** 29
36 38.30 42 IL575-** 40 SWSW44-* IL525-** 33
42 44.50 50 IL650-** 35 SWSW50-* IL525-** 38
48 50.80 56 IL500-** 43 SWSW57-* IL650-** 40
60 61.61 66 IL575-** 64 SWSW69-* IL600-** 34
Copper Tubing Pipe
1/2 0.63 2 IL275-** 4 IS-2-* IL275-** 4 SWSW2-* IL275-** 4

Infinity® Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s Per
Seal
Steel Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s
Per
Seal
IPS - Iron Pipe Size, Plastic Pipe Size, API Pipe Size, Electrical Conduit Size, or any pipe with same O.D.
1/2 0.84 2 IL200-** 4 IS-2-* IL200-** 4 SWSW2-* IL200-** 4
3/4 1.05 2.5 IL275-** 6 IS-3-* IL315-** 4 SWSW2.5-* IL275-** 6
1 1.32 2.5 IL200-** 5 IS-3-* IL300-** 4 SWSW2.5-* IL200-** 4
1 1/4 1.66 3 IL265-** 4 IS-3-* IL200-** 5 SWSW3-* IL275-** 8
1 1/2 1.90 3.5 IL300-** 5 IS-3.5-* IL300-** 5 SWSW3.5-* IL300-** 5
2 2.38 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
2 1/2 2.88 4 IL200-** 9 IS-4-* IL200-** 8 SWSW4-* IL200-** 9
3 3.50 5 IL265-** 8 IS-5-* IL300-** 8 SWSW5-* IL265-** 8
3 1/2 4.00 6 IL315-** 10 IS-6-* IL340-** 10 SWSW6-* IL315-** 10
4 4.50 6 IL265-** 10 IS-6-* IL300-** 11 SWSW6-* IL265-** 10
5 5.56 8 IL340-** 13 IS-8-* IL360-** 10 SWSW8-* IL340-** 13
6 6.63 10 IL475-** 9 IS-10-* IL410-** 10 SWSW10-* IL410-** 10
8 8.63 12 IL400-** 8 IS-12-* IL400-** 8 SWSW12-* IL410-** 12
10 10.75 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL400-** 10 SWSW14-* IL425-** 10
12 12.75 16 IL400-** 12 IS-16-* IL400-** 12 SWSW16-* IL425-** 12
14 14.00 18 IL440-** 12 IS-16-* IL325-** 15 SWSW18-* IL400-** 13
16 16.00 20 IL575-** 18 IS-20-* IL400-** 15 SWSW20-* IL400-** 15
18 18.00 22 IL575-** 20 IS-22-* IL325-** 19 SWSW22-* IL400-** 16
20 20.00 24 IL575-** 22 IS-25-* IL525-** 18 SWSW24-* IL400-** 18
22 22.00 26 IL575-** 24 IS-25-* IL425-** 20 SWSW26-* IL400-** 20
24 24.00 28 IL575-** 26 SWSW28-* IL400-* 22
26 26.00 30 IL575-** 28 SWSW30-* IL400-** 23
28 28.00 32 IL575-** 30 SWSW32-* IL400-** 25
30 30.00 34 IL575-** 32 SWSW34-* IL400-** 27
32 32.00 36 IL575-** 34 SWSW36-* IL400-** 29
34 34.00 38 IL575-** 36 SWSW40-* IL500-** 29
36 36.00 40 IL575-** 38 SWSW42-* IL500-** 31
42 42.00 46 IL575-** 44 SWSW48-* IL500-** 36